

Office Use Only

500302337095

08/11/17--01001--008 **25.00

COVER LETTER

· · · · · ·

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpor				
subject: <u>ANOT</u>	HER TREE Name of Limit	EXPERT 11 ed Liability Company	<u>C</u> ,	
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please return all corresponde	nce concerning this matter t	o the following:		
	ANTONIO	Biddens Name of Person		
	ANDOTHER	BIDDENS Name of Person TREE EX. PE.	KT LLC.	
	1728 MC	CaSKI AVe	L	
· .	ANT ONLY	A City/State and Zip Code O · GIDDEMS o be used for future annual report notif	D GMAIL +CO	M
For further information cond				20
ANTONIO G	IDDENS	$\underline{\qquad}$ at $(\underbrace{250}_{\text{Area Code}})$ $\underline{210}_{\text{Daytime}}$		
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
🛱 \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing:Fee. Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is end	
Registrati Division P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations 6327 ee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co	on rations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

I

l I

ART	TICLES OF #	AMENDMENT	
	TC)	
ARTI	CLES OF O	RGANIZATION	
	O	F	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	EXPERT is it now appears on our records.) is billity Company) were filed on $09-01-10$	
Florida document number	2/24		
	N JA-		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of</u>	the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabil	,	-
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	ANTONIO GII	DDENS COM
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		ANTONIO GIT 1228 Meca	SKII AVR
	<u> </u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of	ffice address her	<u>c</u> :	enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	ANTON	uio Giddens	
New Registered Office Address:	1278	MCCQSKII AV Enter Florida street address	
	TAIL	, Flori City	da <u>\$773/0</u>
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		· · ·
I hereby accept the appointment as registered	ed agent and agr	ee to act in this capacity. I furth	er agree to comply with the

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

t

1

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ANHONIU GIDDENS	1228 MCCOSKILLANC	- B Add
			C Remove
	_	<u></u>	Change
MGR	ANQUE THE Gridden		Add
			Remove
			Change
•			□ Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
_ <u></u>			
		ن ن ت	
			Add
1			Remove
ļ			Change
 			Add
(•			🗆 Remove
			Change

. (D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

t

. .

.

.

	··· 	
	5. 67	
	<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>	
	> -	
		and press of
	55	
	Sin O	4
	2017 AUS 10	
	ст, <u>ст</u>	3 5 6
	· 🗧 🏹	
	_ 	\sim
	0 F	
	>> ''	
	t.i	
	2017 AUG 10 P 4: 30	
	-	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	8/10/2017	
1 1	abutte fine	
۱	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	ANQUE THE GOLEND Typed or printed name of signee	
ł		
	Page 3 of 3	

Filing Fee: \$25.00